RP11-81M19.1_ENSG00000254785

1 34

Window:

@) O
= O o
nkeE>
[ | <
............................................... (ONG) QO
D 11C1
s Sunl <«
.................... Y _.._] x ¥
<
O @)
i TP
on>=
O o< +
.................... | mesesosssesososesososssooosssooosss oo
«|
4
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII A_IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII|
«f
||||||||||||||||||| P e e L m
©
()
S5
................................................... = WL
)] ° A

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



